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The schedule of fees described in this section applies to Canadian citizens; persons lawfully
admitted to Canada for purposes of permanent residence; and international students on
diplomatic or other visa categories excluded from international fees.

Tuition fees are established by the Seneca College Board of Governors and administered by

the Registrar's Office.

Fees per semester

Fee items Fee type
Tuition Mandatory
Learning Centre Mandatory
Athletics and Recreation Mandatory
Student Bursary Levy Optional
Student Life Optional
OneCard Mandatory (first term)
Orientation Optional
Student Sport Building Fee Mandatory
SSF Activities Optional
SSF Build Mandatory
SSF Clubs Association Optional
SSF Food Bank Meal Support Optional
SSF Governance Optional
SSF Leadership Awards Optional
SSF Services Optional
Academic Technology Mandatory
Health and Wellness Mandatory
Health Dental Mandatory

Newnham Campus
$3,767
$25.48
$51.58
$3.06
$2.55
$5.10
$2.55
$50.95
$20
$35.67
$1.25
$10

$4
$1.25
$3.50
$127.38
$5.10
$119.41

*Note: tuition fees are subject to change dependant on program being studied*
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